ML SERIES
Programmable DC Power Supply
Introducing to the ML Series
The ML Series from Magna-Power Electronics has
been engineered from the ground up to set a new
standard in power density and performance. Leveraging
advanced water-cooling technology, the 500 kW and
1,000 kW ML Series models achieves a nearly fourfold

MAGNADC
Page 4 of 12 magna-power.comML Series Datasheet (20250501)
ML Series Model Ordering Guide
Over 25,000+ configurations of ML Series models are available, based on AC
input voltage, DC output ratings, and integrated options. The following model
ordering guide and models table provides the available ML Series ratings and
model configuration guidance.
500 kW 1000 kW
Max Voltage (Vdc) Max Current (Adc) Ripple
(mVrms) Efficiency
100 5000 N/A 60 91%
125 4000 N/A 100 91%
160 3125 N/A 120 92%
200 2500 5000 125 92%
250 2000 4000 130 92%
300 1666 3333 160 93%
375 1333 2666 170 93%
400 1250 2500 180 95%
500 1000 2000 220 95%
600 833 1666 250 95%
800 625 1250 300 96%
1000 500 1000 400 96%
1250 400 800 500 96%
1600 312 625 600 96%
2000 250 500 800 96%
2500 200 400 900 96%
3000 166 333 1000 96%
4000 125 250 1100 96%
5000 100 200 1500 96%
6000 83 166.6 2000 96%
MLD1250-800/480+LXI
Product Series
Front Panel Type
Maximum DC Output Voltage (Vdc)
Maximum DC Output Current (Adc)
AC Input Voltage (Vac)
Integrated Options
Available AC Input Voltages
 • 440 Vac, 3-Phase
AC Input Current, 500 kW Models: 760 Aac
AC Input Current, 1000 kW Models: 1519 Aac
 • 480 Vac, 3-Phase
AC Input Current, 500 kW Models: 697 Aac
AC Input Current, 1000 kW Models: 1393 Aac
Available Integrated Options
  Hardware
 • High Isolation Output +ISO
 • High Slew Rate Output +HS
 • Integrated Blocking Diode +BD
  Communications
 • LXI TCP/IP Ethernet +LXI
ML SERIES
MAGNADC
Page 5 of 12 magna-power.comML Series Datasheet (20250501)
AC Input Specifications
Input Voltages Available
AC Input voltage specified at time of
order and cannot be modified
440 Vac, 3-phase
480 Vac, 3-phase
Input Voltage Tolerance ± 10%
Input Voltage Frequency 50-60 Hz
Power Factor
Measured at max power
> 0.96
Input Isolation
Measured line-to-ground
± 2000 Vdc
AC Circuit Protection UL/CSA listed circuit breaker
DC Output Specifications
Voltage Ripple Model specific. Refer to models table.
Line Regulation Voltage control: ± 0.04% of rated voltage